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Atmagnani Pujya Deepakbhai's USA - Canada Schedule - 2024 ‘

USA & Canada: +1-877-505-DADA (3232) Email - info@us.dadabhagwan.org

~

Date Day From To Event Venue
21-Jun Fri 5:00 PM | 7:30 PM Satsang Houston, TX
22-Jun sat | 11:00 AM| 12:30 PM Aptaputra Satsang Gé‘ﬁlrfitr'tifga"_";jgtgﬁ5%\(’v
22-Jun Sat 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM Gnanvidhi 77031
25-Jun Tue 6:30 PM | 8:00 PM Satsang Tampa, FL
26-Jun Wed 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Aptaputra Satsang Indian Cultural Center 5511
26Jun | Wed | 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM Gnanvidhi Lynn Rd. Tampa, FL 33624
28-Jun Fri 6:00 PM | 7:30 PM Satsang Raleigh, NC
- - HSNC Temple - Cultural Hall
29-Jun Sat 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Aptaputra Satsang 309 Aviation Pkwy,
29-Jun Sat 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM Gnanvidhi Morrisville, NC 27560
6-Jul Sat 5.30 pm | 7.00 pm Satsang
New Jersey
7-Jul Sun 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Aptaputra Satsang DoubleTree by Hilton Somerset
7-Jul sun 5.00 pm | 8.00 pm Gnanvidhi 200 Atrium Dr
Somerset, NJ 08873
8-Jul Mon 10:00 AM | 1:00 PM Niruma Gnan Day Celebration
12-Jul Fri 7:00 PM | 9:30 PM Satsang Toronto, Canada
- - Renaissance by the Creek
13-Jul Sat 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Aptaputra Satsang 3045 Southcreek Rd
13-Jul Sat 5:00 PM | 8:00 PM Gnanvidhi Mississauga, ON L4X 2X7
17-Jul Wed 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Satsang
17-Jul Wed 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM Satsang
18-Jul Thu 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Satsang
18-Jul Thu 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM Satsang
19-Jul Fri 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Pran Pratistha i
Chicago, IL
19-Jul Fri 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM Satsang Schaumburg Convention Center
20-Jul Sat 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Aptaputra Satsang 1551 Thoreau Dr N
Schaumburg, IL 60173
20-Jul Sat 4:30 PM | 7:30 PM Gnanvidhi
21-Jul Sun 8:00 AM | 9:00 AM | Gurupu. Pujan, Aarti, Message
21-Jul Sun 10:00 AM | 12:30 PM Gurupurnima Darshan
21-Jul Sun 4:30 PM | 7:00 PM Gurupurnima Darshan
22-Jul Mon 10:30 AM | 12:00 PM Satsang
27-Jul Sat 5:00 PM | 7:30 PM Satsang Los Angeles, CA
Jain Center of Southern CA
28-Jul Sun 11:00 AM | 12:30 PM Aptaputra Satsang 8072 Commonwealth Ave
28-Jul Sun 4:30 PM | 7:30 PM Gnanvidhi Buena Park, CA 90621
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